
B/ВВ 
(1/2)

ВВ/BB 
(2/2)

ВВ/СР 
(2/3)

ВВ/С 
(2/4)

СР/CP 
(3/3)

СР/С 
(3/4)

С/C 
(4/4)*

1996 1234 1154 1079 1079 1032 902 100
1667 972 896 866 866 827 722 65
1506 880 808 768 768 736 645 44
1329 791 731 687 687 658 580 33
1254 754 704 659 659 628 561 26
1204 739 692 645 645 621 554 22
1204 739 692 645 645 621 554 19
1204 739 692 645 645 621 554 16
1204 739 692 645 645 621 554 14
1204 739 692 645 645 621 554 13
1254 754 704 659 659 628 561 11
1329 791 731 687 687 658 580 10

В/ВВ 
(1/2)

ВВ/BB 
(2/2)

ВВ/СР 
(2/3)

ВВ/С 
(2/4)

СР/CP 
(3/3)

СР/С 
(3/4)

С/C 
(4/4)*

17 897 16 570 15 245 14 026 12 903 11 871 10 921 -
7 380 6 834 6 287 5 784 5 321 4 895 4 503 320
5 671 5 252 4 832 4 445 4 089 3 762 3 461 240
4 825 4 467 4 110 3 781 3 478 3 200 2 944 200
5 354 4 957 4 561 4 196 3 860 3 552 3 268 160
1441 932 893 869 869 853 776 120
1325 855 820 809 809 797 712 74
1198 774 737 719 719 708 636 54
1057 698 669 643 643 632 573 40
996 666 644 615 615 606 550 32
957 652 634 604 604 598 546 27
924 641 626 598 598 589 544 23
870 614 607 577 577 573 531 20
957 652 634 604 604 598 546 18
996 666 644 615 615 606 550 16

Thickness 
mm

Panels 
per pack

Price USD/m3, FCA Kovernino

Plywood grade

1500 x 3000, 1525 х 3050 mm  
 BIRCH PLYWOOD EXT

PRICE LIST

40
35

15
18
21
24
27
30

6
9

12

4

Thickness 
mm

Panels 
per 

pack

2,0
2,5
3,0

30

Format 2440*1220,1220*2440, 
2500*1250, 1250*2500 мм

21
24
27

12
15
18

4,0
6,5
9

1,0
1,5


